
Bus Times   28 April - 21 September 2019      47

Route 13X journeys stop at all stops to Seaford Library then only at the points 
shown plus Sea Life Centre and North Street (stop X).

Route 13X journeys only stop at the points shown plus all stops from Seaford Library 
to Eastbourne.

The views from the Tourist Trail 13X bus top deck are exceptional especially through the Cuckmere Valley and around Birling Gap and Beachy Head.

Tourist Attractions
North Street/Old Steine for Theatre Royal, Royal Pavilion, Jubilee Library, Brighton Museum, Palace Pier, Sea Life Centre.
Rottingdean for Historic Village, Kipling Gardens. Newhaven for Newhaven Fort. Exceat for Seven Sisters Park Centre and Friston Forest. 
Birling Gap.  Beachy Head. Eastbourne for Shopping Centre, Eastbourne Pier, Congress Theatre.

Brighton l Peacehaven l Newhaven l Seaford l Eastbourne ROUTE

Tourist 
Trail

Take the bus to visit

If high winds are 
forecast buses may be 
diverted or single decks  
operated on these routes.

13X
CitySAVER tickets are only valid between Brighton and 

Saltdean. network SAVER tickets are valid on the whole route 

 Sundays and public holidays until 9 June 2019
 Mondays to Saturdays
 from 17 June until  
 31 August 2019

route number 13X 13X 13X 13X 13X 13X
am pm pm am pm pm

Brighton Station=(stop D) 9.10 12.40 4.10 9.10 12.40 4.10
Churchill Square,Dyke Rd (stop K) 9.16 12.46 4.16 9.16 12.46 4.16
North Street (stop C) 9.18 12.48 4.18 9.18 12.48 4.18
opp Sea Life Centre (stop K) 9.22 12.52 4.22 9.22 12.52 4.22
Paston Place (for County Hospital) 9.25 12.55 4.25 9.25 12.55 4.25
Rottingdean, opp White Horse 9.31 1.01 4.31 9.31 1.01 4.31
Saltdean, Longridge Ave A259 9.34 1.04 4.34 9.34 1.04 4.34
Telscombe Cliffs Way A259 9.38 1.08 4.38 9.38 1.08 4.38
Peacehaven, Roderick Ave A259 9.40 1.10 4.40 9.40 1.10 4.40
Peacehaven,Seaview Road A259 9.43 1.13 4.43 9.43 1.13 4.43
Newhaven, Lower Place   arr 9.47 1.17 4.47 9.47 1.17 4.47
Newhaven, Lower Place   dep 9.48 1.18 4.48 9.48 1.18 4.48
Seaford, Library    arr 9.56 1.26 4.56 9.56 1.26 4.56
Seaford, Library   dep 9.58 1.28 4.58 9.58 1.28 4.58
Seven Sisters, Park Centre 10.07 1.37 5.07 10.07 1.37 5.07
Friston, Pond 10.12 1.42 5.12 10.12 1.42 5.12
East Dean, Gilberts Drive 10.14 1.44 5.14 10.14 1.44 5.14
Birling Gap 10.18 1.48 5.18 10.18 1.48 5.18
Beachy Head, Countryside Centre 10.26 1.56 5.26 10.26 1.56 5.26
Eastbourne, Cornfield Road E= 10.39 2.09 5.39 10.39 2.09 5.39
Eastbourne, Pier 10.45 2.15 5.45 10.45 2.15 5.45

 Sundays and public holidays until 9 June 2019
 Mondays to Saturdays
 from 17 June until  
 31 August 2019

route number 13X 13X 13X 13X 13X 13X
am pm pm am pm pm

Eastbourne, Pier 11.00 2.30 6.00 11.00 2.30 6.00
Eastbourne, Gildredge Road F= 11.05 2.35 6.05 11.05 2.35 6.05
Beachy Head, Countryside Centre 11.18 2.48 6.18 11.18 2.48 6.18
Birling Gap 11.24 2.54 6.24 11.24 2.54 6.24
East Dean, Bus Shelter 11.29 2.59 6.29 11.29 2.59 6.29
Friston, Pond 11.31 3.01 6.31 11.31 3.01 6.31
Seven Sisters, Park Centre 11.36 3.06 6.35 11.36 3.06 6.35
Seaford, opp Library   arr 11.44 3.14 6.43 11.44 3.14 6.43
Seaford, opp Library   dep 11.45 3.15 6.44 11.45 3.15 6.44
Newhaven, South Way   arr 11.52 3.22 6.51 11.52 3.22 6.51
Newhaven, South Way   dep 11.54 3.24 6.53 11.54 3.24 6.53
Newhaven, Elim Church 11.55 3.25 6.54 11.55 3.25 6.54
Peacehaven, Seaview Road A259 11.59 3.29 6.58 11.59 3.29 6.58
Peacehaven, Roderick Ave A259 12.02 3.32 7.01 12.02 3.32 7.01
Telscombe Cliffs Way A259 12.05 3.35 7.03 12.05 3.35 7.03
Saltdean, Longridge Ave A259 12.08 3.38 7.06 12.08 3.38 7.06
Rottingdean, White Horse 12.12 3.42 7.10 12.12 3.42 7.10
Paston Place (for County Hospital) 12.18 3.48 7.16 12.18 3.48 7.16
Old Steine (stop U) 12.21 3.51 7.19 12.21 3.51 7.19
Clock Tower (stop L) 12.26 3.56 7.24 12.26 3.56 7.24
Brighton Station=(stop D) 12.30 4.00 7.27 12.30 4.00 7.27

 Sundays and public holidays from 16 June until 15 September 2019 

route number 13X 13X 13X 13X 13X 13X 13X 13X
am pm pm pm pm pm

Brighton Station=(stop D) 9.40

th
en

 a
t

10 40

un
ti

l

5.10 5.40 6.10 6.40 7.10
Churchill Square,Dyke Rd (stop K) 9.46 16 46 5.16 5.46 6.16 6.46 7.16
North Street (stop C) 9.48 18 48 5.18 5.48 6.18 6.48 7.18
opp Sea Life Centre (stop K) 9.52 22 52 5.22 5.52 6.22 6.52 7.22
Paston Place (for County Hospital) 9.55 25 55 5.25 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.25
Rottingdean, opp White Horse 10.01 31 01 5.31 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.31
Saltdean, Longridge Ave A259 10.04 34 04 5.34 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34
Telscombe Cliffs Way A259 10.08 38 08 5.38 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38
Peacehaven, Roderick Ave A259 10.10 40 10 5.40 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40
Peacehaven,Seaview Road A259 10.13 43 13 5.43 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43
Newhaven, Lower Place   arr 10.17 47 17 5.47 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47
Newhaven, Lower Place   dep 10.18 48 18 5.48 6.18
Seaford, Library    arr 10.26 56 26 5.56 6.26
Seaford, Library   dep 10.28 58 28 5.58 6.28
Seven Sisters, Park Centre 10.37 07 37 6.07 6.37
Friston, Pond 10.42 12 42 6.12 6.42
East Dean, Gilberts Drive 10.44 14 44 6.14 6.44
Birling Gap 10.48 18 48 6.18 6.48
Beachy Head, Countryside Centre 10.56 26 56 6.26 6.56
Eastbourne, Cornfield Road E= 11.09 39 09 6.39 7.09
Eastbourne, Pier 11.15 45 15 6.45 7.15

 Sundays and public holidays from 16 June until 15 September 2019 

route number 13X 13X 13X 13X 13X 13X 13X 13X
am am am am pm pm

Eastbourne, Pier 10.30

th
en

 a
t

00 30

un
ti

l
6.00 6.30

Eastbourne, Gildredge Road F= 10.35 05 35 6.05 6.35
Beachy Head, Countryside Centre 10.48 18 48 6.18 6.48
Birling Gap 10.54 24 54 6.24 6.54
East Dean, Bus Shelter 10.59 29 59 6.29 6.59
Friston, Pond 11.01 31 01 6.31 7.01
Seven Sisters, Park Centre 11.06 36 06 6.35 7.05
Seaford, opp Library   arr 11.14 44 14 6.43 7.13
Seaford, opp Library   dep 11.15 45 15 6.44 7.14
Newhaven, South Way   arr 11.22 52 22 6.51 7.21
Newhaven, South Way   dep 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 54 24 6.53 7.23
Newhaven, Elim Church 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 55 25 6.54 7.24
Peacehaven, Seaview Road A259 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 59 29 6.58 7.28
Peacehaven, Roderick Ave A259 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 02 32 7.01 7.31
Telscombe Cliffs Way A259 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 05 35 7.03 7.33
Saltdean, Longridge Ave A259 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 08 38 7.06 7.36
Rottingdean, White Horse 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12 42 7.10 7.40
Paston Place (for County Hospital) 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 18 48 7.16 7.46
Old Steine (stop U) 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 21 51 7.19 7.49
Clock Tower (stop L) 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 26 56 7.24 7.54
Brighton Station=(stop D) 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 30 00 7.27 7.57

Route 13X journeys stop at all stops to Seaford Library then only at the points 
shown plus Sea Life Centre and North Street (stop X).

Route 13X journeys only stop at the points shown plus all stops from Seaford Library 
to Eastbourne.

Daily


